BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS

. OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION:

2. CONSTRUCTION TYFE:

3. ACTUAL TENANT SPACE

TABLE 622:

A) PARTY AND FIRE WALLS -

B) INTERIOR BEARING WALLS -

C) INTERIOR NON-BEARING WALLS -

D) COLUMNS -

E) BEAMS, GIRDERS, TRUSSES AND ARCHES -
F) FLOOR AND FLOOR / CEILING ASSEMBLIES -
G) ROOF AND ROOF / CEILING ASSEMBLIES -
H) EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS -

O ft. to 3 ft.
OVER 3 ft. to 1@ ft.
OVER 12 fi. to 20 ft:
OVER 20 ft. to 32 fi.
OVER 32 ft.

) EXTERIOR NON-BEARING WALLS -

O ft.to 3 L.
OVER 3 ft. to 1@ ft.:
OVER i@ ft. to 20 ft.
OVER 20 ft. to 3@ ft.:
OVER 202 ft.

JJEXIT ACCESS CORRIDOR-
TABLE @424

K) AREA SEPARATION WALLS-
5. OCCUPANCY CONTENT:

&. NUMBER OF EXITS REQUIRED:
SECTION 1©2422
MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS

4
NUMBER OF EXITS PROVIDED:

. MAXIMUM ALLOUWABLE TRAVEL DISTANCE:
TABLE 1©204:
ACTUAL TRAVEL DISTANCE:

8. MINIMUM CLEAR EXIT OFPENING REQUIRED:
TABLE 1224
ACTUAL CLEAR EXIT OFPENING PROVIDED:

2. MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH:
TABLE 1224
ACTUAL CORRIDOR WIDTH:

1©. INTERIOR FINISH REQUIREMENTS:
TABLE 823.3:
EXITS:
EXIT ACCESS:
OTHER SFPACES:

. PLUMBING FIXTURE REGUIREMENTS:

GROUP B - BUSINESS

TYPE v CONSTRUCTION

FULLY SPRINKLED
UNPROTECTED

2731 Q. FT. INTERIOR COMPLETION

- 4. FIRE RESISTANCE RATING OF BUILDING COMPONENTS:

VBBV

HORIZONTAL DISTANCE FROM PROPERTY LINE:

1 (D%)
@ (20%)
@ (42%)
@ (e@%)
@ (NL?

HORIZONTAL DISTANCE FROM PROPERTY LINE:

1 (D%)
@ o%)
D (4D%)
@ (e@%)
2 (NLD

@
| HOUR

3131 sq. ft. /102 = 37 PERSONS

OCCUPANCY LOAD PER STORY

2 | - 500

3 52\ - Yoo

MORE THAN 12002
2

302
132'-9"

32"
34"

44
48"

CLASS C
CLASS C
CLASS C

FLORIDA PLUMBING CODE 202! EDITION SECTION 423
BASIS SECTION 1223 OCCUPANCY CONTENT

FIXTURE CALCULATIONS

SECOND FLOOR

REQUIRED | PROVIDED

WATER CLOSET 2 3
LAVATORIES 2 3
URINAL ) 2
SERVICE SINK @ o
DRINKING FOUNTAN/ | 1
BOTTLED WATER

LIMIT OF

INTERIOR

COMPLETION

RS

+

To the best of the Architect's or Engineer's knouwledge, the
specifications comply with the applicable minimum building codes and
applicable fire safety standards as determined by local authority In

accordance with Chapters 553 and 32 of the Florida Statutes.
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